Surname First name Institution Country email:
Abel Thomas University of Bern Switzerland [abel@ispm.unibe.ch
Aekplakorn Wichai Ramathibodi Hospital Thailand rawap@mahidol.ac.th

Serv. Sanita Pubblica Emilia
Angelini Paola Romagna Italy pangelini@regione.emilia-romagna.it
Appelgren Eva Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy eva.appelgren@iss.it
Avdicova Maria Regional Authority of Public Health [Slovakia maria.avdicova@vzbb.sk
Baldassari Daniela CRRPS ULSS 20 Verona Italy d.baldassari@crrps.org
Baldissera Sandro Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy sandro.baldissera@iss.it
Beltrano Anna AUSL 8 Cortona-Arezzo Italy a.beltrano@usl8.toscana
Benelli Eva Zadig Roma Italy benelli@zadigroma.it
Bertozzi Nicoletta AUSL Cesena Italy nbertozzi@ausl-cesena.emr.it
Bietta Carla Azienda USL 2 Umbria Italy cbietta@ausl|2.umbria.it
Binkin Nancy Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy nancy.binkin@iss.it
Boffin Nicole Scientifici Inst. Of Public Health Belgium nicole.boffin@iph.fgov.be
Bologna Emanuela ISTAT Italy bologna@istat.it
Bolognino Rolando Alessio Ministero della Salute Italy ra.bolognino@sanita.it
Brownson Ross University of S. Louise USA brownson@slu.edu
Cadot Emmanuelle INSERM France cadot@uvijf.inserm.fr
Campostrini Stefano Universita di Venezia Ca' Foscari Italy stefano.campostrini@unive.it
Canali Daniela Ministero della Salute Italy d.canali@sanita.it
Canuzzi Pietro Ministero della Salute Italy p.canuzzi@sanita.it
Carrozzi Giuliano AUSL Modena Italy g.carozzi@ausl.mo.it
Casaccia Vincenzo AUSL 4 Terni Italy cersal@uniorvieto.it
Cecconi Rosamaria ASL 3 Genovese Italy rosamariacecconi@virgilio.it
Cecconi Rosella ASL 1 Florence Italy
Choi Bernard University of Toronto USA bernard choi@phac-aspc.gc.ca
Chng Chee Yeong Health Promotion Board Singapore [tan_yan peng@hpb.gov.sg
Cibeca Piero ALS 5 Pisa Italy

Universita di Padova, Dipartimento
Ciera James M. di Scienze Statistiche Italy lciera@stat.unipd.it
Colitti Silvia Ministero della Salute Italy s.colitti@sanita.it
Collins Janet CDC Atlanta USA jlcl@cdc.gov
Costa Giuseppe Servizio di Epidemiologia Piemonte |ltaly giuseppe.costa@epi.piemonte.it
Crisci Patrizia ASL 3 Genovese Italy patriziac.mail@libero.it
Cristofori Marco AUSL 4 Terni Italy cersal@uniorvieto.it
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D'Amico Umberto ASL RM D Italy uda51@tiscali.it
D'Argenio Paolo Ministero della Salute Italy p.dargenio@sanita.it
D'Argenzio Angelo ASL Caserta Italy dip.prev.epidemiologia@aslcaserta?2.it
Daly Alison University of Adelaide Australia alison.m.daly@health.wa.goc.au
Dardanoni Gabriella DOE Sicilia Italy gabriella.dardanoni@doesicilia. it
D'Elia Roberto Ministero della Salute Italy r.delia@sanita.it
De Mei Barbara Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy barbara.demei@iss.it
De Marco Patrizia Azienda sanitaria Firenze Italy tiziana.demarco@asf.toscana.it
De Noni Lucia ULSS 20 Verona Italy lucia.denoni@ulss20.verona.it
De Salazar Ligia University of Valle Colombia |isalazar@emcali.net.co
Donfrancesco Chiara Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy chiara.donfrancesco@iss.it
Evans Linnea CDC Atlanta USA mxe3@cdc.gov
Centre for Epidemiology and
Eyeson-Annan Margo Research Australia meyes@doh.health.nsw.gov.au
Fabiani Leila Universita degli Studi Aquila Italy leila.fabiani@cc.univaq.it
Faramnuayphol Pinij Health Systems Research Institute |[Thailand pinij@hlso.or.th
Farrington Jill WHO Regional Office Denmark JFA@euro.who.int
Az. Provinciale per i Serv. Sanit
Fateh Moghadam Pirous Trento Italy pirous.fatehmoghadam@apss.tn.it
Federici Antonio Ministero della Salute Italy an.federici@sanita.it
Ferrara Maria Italy
Fiore Alfonsina Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy alfonsina.fiore@iss.it
Fontana Gabriele Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy gabriele.fontana@iss.it
Fontanari Steno MPA Solutuions Italy fontanari@mpasol.it
Filippetti Fabio ARS Ancona Italy fabio filippetti@regione.marche.it
Gabriele Stefania ASP Lazio Italy
Galeone Daniela Ministero della Salute Italy d.galeone@sanita.it
Gallo Tolinda ASS4 Medio Friuli Italy linda.gallo@ass4.sanita.tvqg.it
Giaimo Maria Donata Regione Umbria Italy mdgiaimo@regione.umbria.it
Giampaoli Simona Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy simona.giampaoli@iss.it
Studies Unit, SA Department of
Gill Tiffany Health, Adelaide Australia tiffany.qgill@health.sa.gov.au
Republican Scientific center for
Grakovich Aleksander Medical Technologies Belarus agrakovich@belcmt.by
Guthold Regina WHO Switzerland |gutholdr@who.int
lacovacci Silvia ASL Latina Biologico Italy silviaiacovacci@libero.it
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Ismail Zahara Italy csesi@unipg.it
Directorate of Health and Social
Johansson Lars Affairs Norway lars.johansson@shdir.no
Kahlmeier Sonja HEV-TRT ska@ecr.euro.who.int
Knowlton Amy Lansky CDC Atlanta USA alansky@cdc.gov
Koskinen Seppo National Public Health Institute Finland seppo.koskinen@kil.fi
Kristensen Marianne National Board of Health Denmark mkr@sst.dk
African Population and Health
Kyobutungi Catherine Research Center Kenya ckyobutungi@aphrc.org
Office fédéral de la santé publique
Laubli Marlene OFSP Switzerland |marlene.laeubli@bag.admin.ch
Legetic Branka WHO -PAHO USA legeticb@paho.org
Lin Yu-hsuan Bureau of Health Promotion Taiwan yuhsuanl@bhp.doh.gov.tw
Lin Vivian La Trobe University Australia v.lin@latrobe.edu.au
Luzi Paola Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy paola.luzi@iss.it
Mantingh Frederiek WHO Denmark FRM@euro.who.int
Mariotti Sergio Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy sergio.mariotti@iss.it
Mathur Prashant Indian Council of Medical Research [India drprashant.mathur@yahoo.com
Serv. Sanita Pubblica Emilia
Mattivi Andrea Romagna Italy amattivi@regione.emilia-romagna.it
McQueen David CDC Atlanta USA dvm@cdc.gov
Menna Stefano Zadig Roma Italy menna@zadigroma.it
Menzano Maria teresa Ministero della Salute Italy mt.menzano@sanita.it
Miceli Patrizia DOE Sicilia Italy patrizia.miceli@doesicilia.it
Serv. Sanita Pubblica Emilia
Mignani Rossana Romagna Italy rmignani@regione.emilia-romagna.it
Minardi Valentina Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy valentina.minardi@iss.it
Minelli Giada Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy giada.minelli@iss.it
Research Centre for Health
Mittelmark Maurice Promotion Norway maurice.mittelmark@ui.no
Mokdad Ali CDC Atlanta USA Amokdad@cdc.gov
Moriconi Giuliana Ministero della Salute Italy g.moriconi@sanita.it
Bosnia &
Obradovic Zarema Public Health Institute Herzegovina|obradovic zarema@yahoo.com
Pacchin Marisa AUSL 6 Vicenza Italy uff _epidemiologico@libero.it
Palmieri Luigi Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy luigi.palmieri@iss.it
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Perra Alberto Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy alberto.perra@iss.it
Perrotti Alessia Universita degli Studi Aquila Italy
National Institute of Public Health
Pettersson Bosse (SNIPH) Sweden bosse.pettersson@fhi.se
Phillips Michael WA Institute for Medical Research |Australia mphillips@meddent.uwa.edu.au
Pizzi Enrica Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy enrica.pizzi@iss.it
Pontalti Luciano Serv. Qualita Attivita Sanitarie Italy luciano.pontalti@provincia.tn.it
Possenti Valentina Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy valentina.possenti@iss.it
Prattala Ritva National Public Health Institute Finland ritva.prattala@Kktl.fi
Price Kay University of South Australia Australia kay.price@unisa.edu.au
Ramigni Mauro AULSS 13 Mirano Italy mramigni@ulss.tv.it
Romano Giovanna Ministero della Salute Italy g.romano@sanita.it
Roncarolo Federico Universita di Pavia Italy federicoroncarolo@hotmail.com
Rutten Alfred Institute of Sport Science & Sport Germany alfred.ruetten@sport.uni-erlangen.de
Salamina Giuseppe Ministero della Salute Italy g.salamina@sanita.it
Salmaso Stefania Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy direzione.cnesps@iss.it
Scaravelli Giulia Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy giulia.scaravelli@iss.it
Scondotto Salvatore DOE Sicilia Italy salvatore.scondotto@doesicilia.it
Sconza Francesco Az. Sanitaria Provinciale Cosenza |ltaly francescosconza@tin.it
Simoes Eduoardo CDC Atlanta USA esimoes@cdc.gov
Spinelli Angela Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy angela.spinelli@iss.it
Spizzichino Lorenzo Ministero della Salute Italy l.spizzichino@sanita.it
Stachenko Sylvie Public Health Agency of Canada Canada sylvie stachenko@phac-aspc.gc.ca
Tataradze Revaz CINDI Georgia Georgia rezot@gol.ge
Taylor Anne SA Dept. Of Health Australia anne.taylor@health.sa.gov.au
Tosti Anna Regione Umbria Italy atosti@regione.umbria.it
Trinito Massimo Oddone |AUSL Roma C Italy trinito.massimo.oddone@aslrmc.it
Hunter New England Area Health
Tursan D'Espaignet [Edouard Service Australia tursan-d'espaignet@hnehealth.nsw.gov.au
Vasselli Stefania Ministero della Salute Italy s.vasselli@sanita.it
Vaughan Loretta University of Adelaide Australia alison.m.daly@health.wa.goc.au
Vignally Pascal Istituto Superiore di Sanita Italy pascal.vignally@iss.it
Wilson David University of Adelaide Australia david.wilson@adelaide@edu.au
Yeo Ken Siang Leonard |Health Promotion Board Singapore [tan_yan peng@hpb.gov.sg
Zambon Francesco CRRC Sistema Epide. Regionale Italy ser@ulssasolo.ven.it
Zanetti Letizia Ministero della Salute Italy l.zanetti@sanita.it
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